
2021065 GROWTHPOINT SENIORS SUPER 6 GN
XD 35

1

2

TSA840115
TSA840115

GC
GC

A1

[1] Kim PETERS

BYE

[1] Chadley BROWN

3

4

TSA760017

TSA760032

TSA760017

TSA760032

GN

GC

GN

GC

Friedrich BRANDT

Herman PUTTER

Vanessa EATON

Sarah CUBITT 5-7, 6-4, 10-8

5

6

TSA851007

TSA651034

TSA851007

TSA651034

GN

GN

GN

GN

Fanie  JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Jannie SCHUTTE SNR

Alexandra DREYER

Soné HENDRIKS Walkover

7

8
TSA851190
TSA851190

A4

BYE

[2] Debbie VAN ASWEGEN
[2] Nicholas BRENNER

[1] BROWN / PETERS

PUTTER / CUBITT

Walkover

SCHUTTE SNR / HENDRIKS

[2] BRENNER / VAN ASWEGEN

6-0, 6-0

PUTTER / CUBITT

[2] BRENNER / VAN ASWEGEN

6-0, 6-1

[2] BRENNER / VAN ASWEGEN

B1

BYE

SCHUTTE SNR / HENDRIKS

SCHUTTE SNR / HENDRIKS

C1

BYE

BRANDT / EATON

C2

BYE

BYE

C3

BRANDT / EATON

BYE

BRANDT / EATON

D1

BYE

BYE
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